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Safeguarding Board of Directors Transport Accessibility

Safeguarding
St. Michael’s House:

Had a large meeting in the 
community.
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Talked about keeping you 
safe.

Worked with
people in Government.

Talked to people who work 
in other Intellectual 
Disability services in 
Ireland.

Safeguarding
St. Michael’s House:

3





Safeguarding

The college is called 
Open Training College.

The course is called 
Safeguarding.
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 St. Michael’s House worked 
with a college to train staff 
on keeping you safe.





The training course won a 
prize.

This is good for you.

Safeguarding

The training course was very 
good.
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New Directors to Board

      St. Michael’s House is 
 managed by people who   
 make sure that our 
 service is safe and good
      quality.

These people are called the 
St. Michael’s House Board.

St. Michael’s House Board 
follow government rules.

✓
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New Directors to Board

Is looking for new people to 
join the Board.

Put an advertisement in the 
newspaper for new people.

St. Michael’s House:

Board do not get paid for this 
work.
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Dublin Bus Travel Assistance

Help you to find your bus 
stop.

Meet with you, staff and 
your family to talk about 
your daily travel.

 

Work with St. Michael’s 
House to help you to use 
your local bus.

Dublin Bus will:
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Dublin Bus Travel Assistance

Help you get on and off the 
bus.

Help keep you safe on the 
bus.

Help you in an emergency on 
the bus.

Dublin Bus will:
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Dublin Bus Travel Assistance

Help you to ask for help 
if you have lost your 
bus ticket.

Help you to ask for help 
if your bus is late.

59 Upper O’Connell Street
Dublin 1

01 - 7033204

customercomment@dublinbus.ie

You can contact Dublin Bus:

Dublin Bus will:
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Dates for your Diary

The Women’s Mini Marathon is on Monday 5th
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St. Michael’s House Leisure 
Centre are taking part in 
Fit4All Week. 
Please see Intranet for more 
details.

Fit4All Week Monday 8th

St. Michael’s House women run 
10km on this day.
It is a fun race day for women.
Please join our CEO
Anna Shakespeare 
and take part 
in this event.





This easy to read guide was produced by Adults who attend St. Michael’s House, 
Le Cheile Service in Dublin.

We hope that the images used are easy to understand.  
We know that there is no one set of symbols that work for everyone.

Thank you to the people in Le Cheile namely; Larry Kearney, Paddy Murphy
 & the Production Team.

Thank you to the St. Michael’s House Speech and Language Department 
and the St. Michael’s House Communications Department.

The group used best practice guidelines for producing easy to read information.  
Images were sourced from Boardmaker (www.mayer-johnson.com), 
Photosymbols (www.photosymbols.com) and St. Michael’s House photograph archives.
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Can You Name It?
Can you or your Unit name the next edition of our Easy to Read Newsletter?  
The next edition will be in Autumn 2017.

Entry:        _________________________________________________

Name:      _________________________________________________

Unit:         _________________________________________________

Return to:  
Communications Department, St. Michael’s House, Ballymun Road, Ballymun, Dublin 9

Closing Date:  31st May 2017.  
Le Cheile Production Team will pick the winner.  
The winner will receive “Coffee Break Goodies” and will be announced on the Intranet.
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My Newsletter
Notes and Discussion Points

My Name:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Easy to Read Guide
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